Revised Agreement with Land Veritas Corporation for The State Route 57/60 Confluence
Chokepoint Relief Program Phase 1 - Diamond Bar Golf Course Project
Recommended Action: Authorize the Executive Director to execute an agreement with Land
Veritas Corp. for purchase of mitigation credits for the purchase price of Six Hundred Eighty-
Five Thousand ($685,000) for the Diamond Bar Golf Course Project, the first phase of the
State Route 57/60 Confluence Chokepoint Relief Program.

There was a motion to authorize the Executive Director to execute an agreement with 
Land Veritas Corp. for purchase of mitigation credits for the purchase price of Six 
Hundred Eighty-Five Thousand ($685,000) for the Diamond Bar Golf Course Project, 

SGVCOG Capital Project & Construction Committee 
April 25, 2022 Minutes 
Page 3 of 4 

the first phase of the State Route 57/60 Confluence Chokepoint Relief Program. (M/S 
T. Sandoval/H.Solis)

[Motion Passed]